
Career Events Sponsored by Career Services

ASET (Agricultural Sciences & 
Engineering Technology) & STEM 
(Sciences, Technology, Engineering, 
& Math) Fair
Thursday, February 4, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Mock Interview Day
Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Career Services AB-IV - Suite 210
 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Summer Camp Job Fair
Wednesday, February 17, 2016
LSC Mall Area | 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Career Insights | Resume Workshop
Thursday,  February 25, 2016
The Woodlands Center  Rm. 236  
4:30 - 5:30 p.m. 

Criminal Justice Career Fair
Wednesday, March 2, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Career Insights | Interviewing 
Workshop
Thursday, March 24, 2016
The Woodlands Center Rm.  236 
4:30 - 5:30 p.m. 

Spring Teacher Job Fair
Tuesday, March 29, 2016
LSC Ballroom & LSC Rm. 320
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Texas Job Fair
Wednesday, March 30, 2016 
University of Houston Student Center
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Career Insights | TWC Etiquette Dinner 
Thursday, March 31, 2016
The Woodlands Center Rm.  420 
5:30 - 7:00 p.m. 

Health Sciences Career Fair
Wednesday, April 6, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Etiquette Dinner
Wednesday, April 13, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 5:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Career Insights | Job Search Workshop
Thursday,  April 28, 2016
The Woodlands Center  Rm. 236 
4:30 - 5:30 p.m. 
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